2017 Faculty Convocation
Mentoring Millennials: Nurturing the New Learner
Wednesday, August 16, 2017

Schedule of Events

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:50

8:50-9:10

9:10-9:20

9:20-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome
Dr. Jeffery Olson
Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs

Dr. Craig Thulin
Faculty Senate President
Professor, Chemistry

Kyle Tresner

Associate Vice President Over Major Gifts and Development,
Division of Development and Alumni Relations

Keynote Speaker

William Deresiewicz, Ph.D.

American author, essayist, and literary critic

BREAK

Dr. Matthew S. Holland
President, UVU

Idea Fair*
Workshops for Faculty Presented by Faculty

Mandatory RTP Workshop for New Tenure-Track Faculty (current Tenure-Track
Faculty are welcome to attend)

*The Idea Fair runs from 8:00 am — 1:00 pm. Visit the booths throughout the event for great
ideas to help you connect with UVU and to know what services are available for your students.

Special thanks to VP Scott Cooksey and the Division of Development and Alumni Relations for
sponsoring the breakfast again this year.



