## 2017 Faculty Convocation

## Mentoring Millennials: Nurturing the New Learner

Wednesday, August 16, 2017

## **Schedule of Events**

8:00-8:30	Breakfast Buffet
8:30-8:50	Welcome Dr. Jeffery Olson Senior Vice President for Academic Affairs
8:50-9:10	Dr. Craig Thulin Faculty Senate President Professor, Chemistry
9:10-9:20	Kyle Tresner Associate Vice President Over Major Gifts and Development, Division of Development and Alumni Relations
9:20-10:20	Keynote Speaker William Deresiewicz, Ph.D. American author, essayist, and literary critic
10:20-10:30	BREAK
10:30-11:30	Dr. Matthew S. Holland President, UVU
11:30-1:00	Idea Fair*
1:00-2:00	Workshops for Faculty Presented by Faculty
2:00-3:00	Mandatory RTP Workshop for New Tenure-Track Faculty (current Tenure-Track Faculty are welcome to attend)

<sup>\*</sup>The Idea Fair runs from 8:00 am - 1:00 pm. Visit the booths throughout the event for great ideas to help you connect with UVU and to know what services are available for your students.

Special thanks to VP Scott Cooksey and the Division of Development and Alumni Relations for sponsoring the breakfast again this year.